CVSI[PIRINT

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresién
CVS Motion Digital Design Llc

86 Monroe St. Newark, NJ, 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293
soporte@cvsprint.com

To:
Ramanda Souza
Newark, New Jersey

Hrs/Qty Service

5 5 Booklets
Size: Letter (8.5" x 11") - Portrait
Staple, Full-color printing, 34 pages

Cover: Full-color printing (front and back)
1 Clear Acrylic Signs / SIZE: 36" X 13"

DRILL HOLE AND HARDWARE
4 Business Days

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-1220

Quote Date January 29, 2024
Valid Until =~ February 28, 2024

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

$24.00 0%

$150.15 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax

Total

$288.05

Sub Total
$120.00

$150.15

$270.15
$17.90

$288.05

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Imprenta online USA Servicios de impresion | cvsprint.com |
soporte@cvsprint.com
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