



## From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresión

CVS Motion Digital Design Llc 86 Monroe St. Newark, NJ, 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293 soporte@cvsprint.com

Total	\$288.05
Valid Until	February 28, 2024
Quote Date	January 29, 2024
Quote Number	QUO-1220

## To:

Ramanda Souza Newark, New Jersey

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	5 Booklets Size: Letter (8.5" x 11") - Portrait Staple, Full-color printing, 34 pages Cover: Full-color printing (front and back)	\$24.00	0%	\$120.00
1	Clear Acrylic Signs / SIZE: 36" X 13" DRILL HOLE AND HARDWARE 4 Business Days	\$150.15	0.00%	\$150.15

Total	\$288.05
Tax	\$17.90
Sub Total	\$270.15

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.